Endeavor® Line Classic® Series
Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G11-674 REV. 2
Gas Furnaces
R951V
R951V
95% A.F.U.E.†
EcoNet® Enabled

affiliates.
4
Model Number Identification
R951V
R 95 1 V 040 3 A 17 M4 S C A P
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Stages of
Heating
Motor Type Heating Input AC Max.
Capacity
Major Series Width Position NOx Controls Minor Series Option Code
R - Rheem 95 - 95% AFUE 1 - Single Stage V - ECM Variable
Speed
040 -  40K BTUH [11.7 kW] 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design
Series
17 - 17.5" Width M4 - Multi-4 Way S - Standard C - Communicating,
EcoNet®, Bluetooth®
A - 1st Series P - Premium
Grade060 -  60K BTUH [22.3 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
070 -  70K BTUH [20.5 kW] 24 - 24.5" Width
085 -  85K BTUH [24.9 kW]
100 - 100K BTUH [29.3 kW]
115 - 115K BTUH [33.7 kW]
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
R951V0403A17M4SCAP
R951V0603A17M4SCAP
R951V0703A17M4SCAP
R951V0705A21M4SCAP
R951V0855A21M4SCAP
R951V1005A21M4SCAP
R951V1155A24M4SCAP
  Gas Furnaces
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Condensate switch connection1
100% safety lock out
29-4C stainless steel secondary heat exchanger design
Adjustable cool fan off delay
Aluminized steel primary heat exchanger design
Blocked Drain Sensor
Blower compartment door safety switch
Bluetooth® setup and diagnostics
Completely assembled and wired
Direct drive motor
EcoNet® Thermostat connections
Electronic on/off blower time control
Fully insulated heat exchanger cabinet
Humidifier terminal connection
Induced draft motor
Limit controls
Low speed continuous fan option
Manual shut-off valve
Marked condensate hoses
One hour automatic retry
Power and self test diagnostics
Pressure switch
PWM Controlled Variable Speed electrically commutated blower motor
Redundant main gas control
Single stage heating thermostat connection
Solid bottom
Blower Insulation
Two plus stage cooling thermostat connection2
Dehumidification using the Bluetooth® App or EcoNet® Thermostat
√
Condensate switch connection1
100% safety lock out
29-4C stainless steel secondary heat exchanger design
Adjustable cool fan off delay
Aluminized steel primary heat exchanger design